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&  Photonic Solutions Inc.

Agilecom’ s Dense Wavelength Division Mux/Demultiplexer Thermal Arrayed Waveguide Grating Modules are designed for use within
the C- or L-band release of DWDM system. To decrease the power dissipation of the devices in different environmental conditions, the
AWG package is special designed with selection of reliable thermal plastic with low thermal conduction, and the AWG operating
temperature is controlled by using foil resist heater or Peltier TEC with thermistor temperature sensor. Different input and output fibers,
such as SM fibers, MM fibers and PM fiber can be selected to meet different applications. Custom frequency grids, fiber types and
connectorisation options are also available.

M Specifications

Notes: Specifications without fiber connectors
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Code Fiber Length

Code

Parameter Unit | Specifications o ondition | Spedifications ok
Flat-Top ' Mix | Max

ITU PassBand GHz | +125 Temperaturesettings | Controllngthe heater temperature 65| 90 | °c
Channel Spacing GHz | 100 Temperature sensor ‘ Thermistor | NTC ‘
Number of Channels 16,32,40,48 or customize Resistance temperature sensor | 5°C 10 kQ
Wavelength Accuracy Max | nm 0.05 Heater power consumption l Peak power module when heated I 10 ‘ W
Insertion Loss Mx | dB 55 Heater reslstance 25 Q
1d8 Bandwidth Min | nm 04 Modue heating time | Wt tothesettempetue fomminsS degesCebin | 10| Mins
3dB Bandwidth Min nm 06

Adjacent Channel Min dB 27
fsolation Non-adjacentChannel Min dB 35 . PaCkage
Total Isolation Min dB 23
Ripple in Passband Max dB 10
Polarization Dependent Loss Max dB 05
Directivity Min dB 50 - o - ar
Return Loss Min dB 45
Polarization Mode Dispersion Max ps 05 9
Power Handling Max mW [ 300 i T
Drive Voltage (Heater) Typ " . 50
Drive Current (Heater) Tvp A 20 L=t — b =
Fiber Type SMF-28e or customize
Operating Temperature *C -5~65 - R
Storage Temperature »C -40~85 |° 3 Ad
Package Dimension mm (L)130x(W)65x(H)11 i
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Code’  Type Code. Chaiiidl Noaibses Code (52:‘1')"9 Code Start Channel Code Chip Code Package (m) Connector
C  CBand 16 16ch 1 100 C60  C60 G Gaussian M Module 1 05 0 None
L L-Band 32 32¢ch 2 200 H59 H59 B Board Gaussian A Chassis 2 1.0 1 SC/UPC
D C&LBand 40 40 ch 5 50 C59 59 F Flat Top X Customize 3 1.5 2 SC/APC
X Customize 48 48 ch X Customize H58 H58 4 20 3 FC/UPC
XX Customize + [TUChannel 5 25 4 FC/APC
XXX Customize 6 30 5 LC/UPC
A 1.25 6 LC/APC
B 1.75 7 ST/UPC
C 2.25 8 MU
X  Customize X Customize
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